
Date Day Ship
Arrival
Time

Departure
Time

1/2/2024 Tue Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

1/6/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

1/11/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

1/15/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 6:00 PM

16/17 Jan. 2024 Tue Fred Olsen - Borealis 9:30 AM 3:30 PM

1/21/2024 Sun Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

1/25/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

1/29/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/3/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/8/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/10/2024 Sat Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/12/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/17/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/18/2024 Sun Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

2/25/2024 Sun Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/2/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/7/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/9/2024 Sat Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/11/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/16/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/17/2024 Sun Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/21/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/24/2024 Sun Oceania Vista TBD TBD

3/25/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

3/30/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

4/4/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

06/07 Apr 2024 Sat/Sun SS Granduer TBD TBD

4/8/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

4/12/2024 Fri Viking Octantis 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

4/13/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

4/14/2024 Sun Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

4/21/2024 Sun Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

4/27/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

4/30/2024 Tue Viking Octantis 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

5/2/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

5/6/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

5/11/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

5/12/2024 Sun Swan Hellenic 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

5/19/2024 Sun Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

5/25/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

5/29/2024 Wed Seven Seas Mariner TBD TBD
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5/30/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

5/31/2024 Fri Ocean Explorer TBD TBD

6/3/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

6/8/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

6/12/2024 Wed Island Princess 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

6/13/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

6/17/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

6/21/2024 Fri Emerald Princess 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

6/22/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

6/23/2024 Sun Island Princess 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

6/27/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

6/29/2024 Sat Island Princess 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

7/1/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

7/6/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

7/11/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

7/15/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

7/20/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

7/25/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

7/29/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/3/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/8/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/12/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/17/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/22/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/26/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

8/31/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

9/5/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

9/9/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

9/11 - 9/12 Wed/Thu Crystal Serenity TBD TBD

9/14/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

9/17/2024 Tue Ocean Explorer TBD TBD

9/22/2024 Sun Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

9/25/2024 Wed Viking Octantis 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

9/28/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/3/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/7/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/12/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/17/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/18/2024 Fri Mein Schiff 12:00 PM 11:00 PM

10/20/2024 Sun Viking Polaris 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

10/21/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/26/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

10/29/2024 Tue Emerald Princess 7:00 AM 10:00 PM

10/30/2024 Wed Seabourn Quest 10:00 AM 11:00 PM

10/31/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

11/4/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
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11/7/2024 Thu Oceania Nautica TBD TBD

11/9/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

11/14/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

11/18/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

11/23/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

11/25/2024 Mon Prima

11/28/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/1/2024 Sun Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/2/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/7/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

12/12/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/16/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/21/2024 Sat Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/26/2024 Thu Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
12/29/2024 Sun Vision of the Seas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM

12/30/2024 Mon Carnival Sunshine 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

Total: 102
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